
8

8

(/

(/

California

Oregon

Lakeview

Bly

Willow Valley

Patton Meadow

395

395

31

140

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

##

JJ
J
JJJ

J
J

JJ

J
J

J
J
J
J

J
J

J

JJJ
J
J

J

JJ

J

J
J
J
J
J
J
JJJJJJJ

J
JJJJJJJJJJJJJJ

J
J
J
J
J
J
J

J

J
J
J
J
J

J

J

J
J
J J J J J J

J J
J
J J

J
J
J
J
J

J J
J J J

J
J
J
J J

J

J
J
J
J
J

!

!
!

!
!!!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!
!

!

!

!
!

!!!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!!
!!

!!!

!
!

!!
!

!!
!!!!!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

! ! ! ! !
! !

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

2

2

R
R

R

ó

ó
ó
ó
ó ó
ó
ó
ó
óó

ó ó
óó
ó

ó ó
ó
ó

óóóó
ó
ó

óó

ó

óóóóó

ó óó
óóóó

ó

ó
ó
óó

óó

óó

óóó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóó
óó
ó
óóó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

ó

óó
ó

ó

óó
óó

Div M

1

Grizzly
Repeater

Fish Lake Dip

Cottonwood West Dip

No Name Dip

COTTONWOOD

ROAD - 3870

PATTO
N

 M
D

W
 R

IM

PA
TT

O
N

 M
D

W
 R

IM

TH
O

M
AS

 C
R
EE

K

COTTONWOOD TS

COTTONW
OOD TS

387

PATTON MEADOW

CO
TT

ONW
OOD

CA
MPS

IT
ES

CO
U

G
AAR

CR
 2

CHANDLER TS

COTTONWOOD

TS

COTTO
NW

O
O
D

CAM
PSITES

HEL
PH

EN
ST

EIN

T38S R18E

7

30

32

9

27

8

29

16

20

28

15

19

1718

2221

10

31

6200

6400

62
00

5
800

6
80

0

6000

64
00

6800

6800

7000

6800

76
00

6800

6200

6000
7000

6000

6200

7000

6800

6400

6200

7600
7400

6000
6000

54
00

7400

7200

6800

6000

70
00

6200

680
0

7000

68
00

7000

72

00

5400

6400

6200

6800

7000

6600

6200

7000
6800

6400

6600

5600

6000

6600

5800

COTTONWOOD - 3870

5

7

9

10

14

Muddy Creek Dip

CO
TT

ONW
OOD T

S

34
33

6800

6800

62
00

5600

6200

70
00

6200

5800

5800

6400

6
8 00

60
00

6200

42
°1

7'
N

42
°1

6.
49

'N
42

°1
6'

N
42

°1
5.

5'
N

42
°1

5'
N

42
°1

4.
5'

N
42

°1
4'

N

42
°1

7'
N

42
°1

6.
49

'N
42

°1
6'

N
42

°1
5.

5'
N

42
°1

5'
N

42
°1

4.
5'

N
42

°1
4'

N

120°34.5'W120°35'W120°35.5'W120°36.01'W120°36.5'W120°37'W120°37.5'W120°38'W120°38.5'W

120°34.5'W120°35'W120°35.5'W120°36.01'W120°36.5'W120°37'W120°37.5'W120°38'W120°38.5'W

0 0.50.25
Miles

Dip Site

Helispot

Division Break

Drop Point

Value at Risk

ó Completed Dozer Line

R Completed Road as Line
J

Planned Burnout

Fire Edge

## Campground

8 Structure

Surfaced Road

Dirt Road

Mainline Rd

Hiking trail

Waterbody

United States Forest Service

Buried Transmission Line

ODF IMT 3
08/17/2021 2113

Acres from IR
WGS 1984 Datum. LatLong Grid

Patton Meadow
ORFWF210419
08/18/2021 Day

IAP

¯
40' CONTOUR INTERVAL

Scale: 1:24,000

MAP VICINITY

DIV M/DIV A
Page 3 of 4

Fox Cpx: 7,229 acres at 08/16/21 @ 20:50 hrs
Patton Meadow: 6,405 acres

WIllow Valley: 824 acres


